
26.05.2020 8.12.2021

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 CIAN Agrotech Pvt Ltd 06-Jan-21          98,17,500      98,17,500 
Unsecured 
Loan

No No 2.60                       -                           -                      -                          -   

2 Shikshak Sahakari Bank Ltd 05-Nov-20       4,12,66,173   4,12,66,173 
Overdraft 
Facility

      4,00,00,000 No 10.94                       -                           -                      -                          -   

5,10,83,673      5,10,83,673  

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Remarks, if any
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: B. Y. Agro and Infra Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: List of creditors as on:


